
         

 Fee Schedule 2025 (ACT)

Course Code Course Title
Course 

Currency

Government 
Contribution User 

Choice - (Traineeship/ 
New Worker)

Government 
Contribution - User 

Choice (Traineeship/ 
Existing Worker)

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business Current  $                        3,970.00  $                        3,970.00  $                            350 $3,400.00
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business Current  $                        2,950.00  $                            350 $4,200.00
BSB40320 Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business Current  $                        3,740.00  $                        3,740.00  $                            750 $4,200.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management Current  $                        4,180.00  $                        4,180.00  $                            350 $4,200.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety Current  $                        3,531.00  $                        3,531.00  $                         1,000 $3,800.00
BSB50120 Diploma of Business Current  $                        3,950.00  $                         1,000 $4,400.00
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Current  $                        4,980.00  $                        4,980.00  $                            350 $4,400.00
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care Current  $                        9,480.00  $                        9,480.00  $                            500 $6,650.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services Current  $                        3,300.00  $                        3,300.00  $                            500 $3,800.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support Current  $                        6,380.00  $                        6,380.00  $                            400 $3,800.00
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care Current  $                      11,600.00  $                      11,600.00  $                         1,000 $6,800.00

HLT33021 Certificate III in Allied Health Assistance Current  $                        3,250.00  $                        3,250.00  $                            350 $3,800.00

HLT33115 Certificate III in Health Services Assistance Current  $                        4,210.00  $                        4,210.00  $                            350 $3,800.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel Current  $                        6,500.00  $                        6,500.00  $                            350 $3,600.00
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality Current  $                        5,360.00  $                        5,360.00  $                            350 $3,600.00
SIT30822 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery Current  $                        9,330.00  $                        9,330.00  $                         1,000 $13,200.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism Current  $                        9,100.00  $                        9,100.00  $                            350 $6,400.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations Current  $                        3,690.00  $                        3,690.00  $                            350 $3,450.00
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business Current $3,400.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality Current $3,200.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality Current $5,400.00
TLI31222 Certificate III in Driving Operations Current $3,450.00

Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2025 and are subject to change.

2. This training is delivered with ACT and Commonwealth funding under the Australian Apprenticeships  (user choice) Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria. 

3. The enrolment Fee for full fee for service covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).

6. The Participant Course fees as published are subject to change based on individual circumstances at enrolment.
7. Please refer to the Fees and Refund policy on our website www.itfe.edu.au for a full list of additional fees and charges.

5. Fee Exemptions apply in the following circumstances: a) the employer is the training provider for its own Australian Apprentice (AA), or b) the AA leaves one employer and recommences within 12 
months with another employer, in the same qualification and with the same training provider, or c) the AA is required to go to a different training provider because of a change of RTO process, or d) 
the student is an ASBA and the school is the training provider.

Course Details  Government Subsidised Contribution

Participant Course 
Fee

Full Fee for Service 
Student (includes 

enrolment fee)

4.ITFE may offer a fee concession to eligible funded Australian Apprenticeships ( AAs) if at the commencement of training they:- a) hold a current health care card or pension card, or b) can prove 
genuine hardship. Where the applicant is under 18 years of age this rule will apply if the parent/ guardian holds one of the above cards.
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